SEPTEMBER

Produced in partnership with Mosaic Theater

LADY DAY AT EMERSON'S BAR AND GRILL

By Lanie Robertson

Directed by Reginald L. Douglas

Starring Roz White

Washington Performing Arts Event Dates:
September 20-22, 2024

Atlas Center for the Performing Arts

OCTOBER

MARS ARTS D.C. TREGARON UNPLUGGED =53

Saturday, October 5, 2024/ 3:00 p.m.
Tregaron Conservancy

PINK MARTINI’S 30TH ANNIVERSARY
FEATURING CHINA FORBES

AND SPECIAL GUEST ARISHAPIRO
Monday, October 14, 2024 / 7:00 p.m.
Kennedy Center Concert Hall

SPHINX VIRTUOSI

BRITTON-RENE COLLINS, percussion

Saturday, October 19, 2024 / 2:00 p.m.

Kennedy Center Terrace Theater

Co-presented with The John F. Kennedy Center
for the Performing Arts.

Hayes Piano Series
TONY SIQI YUN, piano
Sunday, October 27, 2024 / 2:00 p.m.

Kennedy Center Terrace Theater

NOVEMBER

BERLINER PHILHARMONIKER

Kirill Petrenko, chief conductor
Hilary Hahn, violin

Friday, November 15, 2024 / 7:00 p.m.
Kennedy Center Concert Hall

ROYAL CONCERTGEBOUW ORCHESTRA
Klaus Mikel3, conductor

Lisa Batiashvili, violin

Sunday, November 24, 2024 / 7:30 p.m.
Kennedy Center Concert Hall

JANUARY

Strathmore and Washington Performing Arts present

SASHA VELOUR
Saturday, January 25, 2025 / 8:00 p.m.
The Music Center at Strathmore

FEBRUARY

FLORENCIA CUENCA AND JAIME LOZANO’S
Broadway en Spanglish

Saturday, February 1, 2025/ 7:30 p.m.

Sixth & |

2024/25 SEASON

Living the Dream ... Singing the Dream

A CHORALTRIBUTETO

DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR.

Washington Performing Arts Gospel Choirs

Michele Fowlin and Theodore Thorpe lll,
Artistic Directors

Choral Arts Society of Washington

Marie Bucoy-Calavan, Artistic Director

Sunday, February 2, 2025/ 7:30 p.m.

Kennedy Center Concert Hall

NIKOLAI LUGANSKY, piano
Sunday, February 9, 2025 / 2:00 p.m.
Kennedy Center Terrace Theater

SEONG-JIN CHO, piano
Tuesday, February 18, 2025/ 7:00 p.m.
Kennedy Center Concert Hall

MARCH

BROOKLYN RIDER

Ariadne Greif, soprano

Saturday, March 1, 2025/ 7:30 p.m.
Sixth & |

MARS ARTS D.C. CONCERT SERIES AT
SONGBYRD 53

Akua Allrich

Wednesday, March 5, 2025/ 8:00 p.m.

Songbyrd Music House

KAREN SLACK, soprano

African Queens

Sunday, March 9, 2025/ 7:30 p.m.
Kennedy Center Terrace Theater
Ruth Bader Ginsburg Memorial Recital

Hayes Piano Series

CLAYTON STEPHENSON, piano
Saturday, March 15, 2025/ 2:00 p.m.
Kennedy Center Terrace Theater

APRIL

MARS ARTS D.C. CONCERT SERIES AT
SONGBYRD .53

MUSICAL JOURNEY: DISTRICT COALITION

Wednesday, April 2, 2025/ 8:00 p.m.

Songbyrd Music House

YEFIM BRONFMAN, piano
Monday, April 14, 2025/ 7:30 p.m.
Kennedy Center Terrace Theater

ZAKIR HUSSAIN AND

MASTERS OF PERCUSSION
Wednesday, April 16,2025/ 7:00 p.m.
Kennedy Center Concert Hall

YUNCHAN LIM, piano

Sunday, April 27, 2025 / 4:00 p.m.

Kennedy Center Concert Hall

Co-presented with The John F. Kennedy Center
for the Performing Arts.

MAY

EVGENY KISSIN, piano
Saturday, May 3, 2025/ 4:00 p.m.
Music Center at Strathmore

MARS ARTS D.C. TREGARON
MEADOW CONCERT IZE3
Sunday, May 4, 2025/ 3:00 p.m.

Tregaron Conservancy

MARS ARTS D.C. CONCERT SERIES AT
SONGBYRD [ZE3

RONNETTE ROLLINS

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 / 8:00 p.m.

Songbyrd Music House

MODERN WARRIOR LIVE

CREATED BY DOMINICK FARINACCI AND
MILITARY VETERAN JAYMES POLING
Saturday, May 10, 2025 / 7:30 p.m.

Lisner Auditorium

ISAAC MIZRAHI IN CONCERT
Saturday, May 17, 2025 / 7:00 p.m.
Sixth & |

Hayes Piano Series

JANICE CARISSA, piano

Sunday, May 18, 2025/ 2:00 p.m.
Kennedy Center Terrace Theater

JUNE

MARS ARTS D.C. CONCERT SERIES AT
SONGBYRD i3

LONNY TAYLOR

Wednesday, June 4, 2025/ 8:00 p.m.

Songbyrd Music House

WASHINGTON PERFORMING ARTS
GOSPEL CHOIRS

Michele Fowlin and Theodore Thorpe lil,
Artistic Directors

Anthony Walker, Music Director

Karon Johnson, Choreography

Saturday, June 7, 2025/ 7:00 p.m.

Lisner Auditorium

MARS ARTS D.C. CONCERT SERIES AT
SONGBYRD I3

WORLD PRIDE: JCHRIS

Saturday, June 14, 2025, 3:00 p.m.

Songbyrd Music House

JAZZ AT LINCOLN CENTER ORCHESTRA
WITHWYNTON MARSALIS

Monday, June 16,2025/ 7:00 p.m.
Kennedy Center Concert Hall

MARS ARTS D.C. CONCERT SERIES AT
SONGBYRD 3

WORLD PRIDE: COLORS OF CULTURE

Saturday, June 28, 2025/ 3:00 p.m.

Songbyrd Music House

* All programs and artists subject to change

WASHINGTON
PERFORMING ARTS

TO SUBSCRIBE OR DONATE: WashingtonPerformingArts.org / (202) 785-9727




